01 May 2023 Monday

11st Race Starts At:13:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

10

11

12

Horse Name
TARGUTAY(6)

ASYAMS)
RUZGARKANAT(4)
SON SAVPIYON(5)
ULUTEKIN(7)
PINAR AGASI(3)
SEN ANA(12)
CELIK MURAT(1)
SAHLAN KIZ(10)
BUGLEMEDAQ)
SEMSENURUM(11)

CELIKECEVIT(2)

Age
3yobc

3yochf
3yochc
3yochc
3yobc
3yogrc
3yogrf
3yogrc
3yogrf
3yochf
3yogrf

3yochc

Race Result
Condition 1/DHOW
1.)136.000 ¢ 2.)54.400 ¢
1.)39.100 t 2)15.640 ¢
Sire Dam Weight Jockey
YAMANER - KLZGUN 57 HAGOKCE ADI. ALTIN
KARABEDIR - GOBHLLI ECE 55 ECiZIK KAD. FIDAN
ALTAHA - AYBENKIZ 57 O.GOKCE GOK. AKSU
CANKARDESLER- KORKUTEBRU 57 OYILDIZ MVEH. SARP
ONURKAAN - DERINAY 57 H.CizZIK EM. KAYA
YUREKKAYA - ZMRGULU 57 EDOKTEN  KAYAKAYA
HSARBEY - TR 55 DMALATYALI SER.UNBAY
KAZBERT (RU) - GULPNARLI 57 BERK.GOKGE CIM YILDIZ
SAHSEHRIYAR - SHAMAN 55 E.AKKAYA H. TAR. DIKENCIK
TURBO- ESERYEL 55 B.AYSEN EM. KAYA
KAYAYUREKLI - ZIN 55  ULEVENT MAI. BABACAN
KAZBERT (RU)-BECENEGILU 57 MAH.TURAN  MET.CELIK

Pick(6) :50,80 b, Quinella(6/8) 239,45 , Exacta(6/8) 802,00 b

Owner
MTURKOGLU

MTURKOGLU
K.SENGEL
S.AKDUMAN
I.KOROGLU
MALI KAYA
R.DEMIRDOGAN
S.ONDER
M&OZGUL
EMKAYA
U.YOGURTCU

TATES

3.)27.200 ¢

3.)7.820 ¢
Trainer

0.52.98
0.53.26
0.53.32
0.53.33
0.53.69
0.53.81
0.54.30
0.54.73
0.54.76
0.56.08
0.56.14

1.04.39

Time

50,80
13,15
7,80
3,30
2,25
28,45
13,65
10,25
35,35
2,25
6,50

5,35

57 kg,

Win
1.48(10)
5.46(7)
12.36(4)
20.1(2)
21.29(1)
2.32(9)
14(11)
10.2(5)
27(8)
1.77(1)
7.14(6)

13.77(3)

Bursa Racecourse (6th Day)

800 Turf
413600t
4)3910¢t

PSF St Margin
2  2Llengths

6 Neck

3 Nose

9  25Lengths

7

10

8

11

5

1

12 4 Lengths
4

Late Start RT



